M Gmall Mari B <mbarrientes36@gmail.com>

[#46] Withdrawal Request

2 messages

Elegantspins <tickets@elegantspins.p.tawkto.email> Tue, Sep 9, 2025 at 7:23 PM
Reply-To: Elegantspins <tickets+6c5a3ca08ddc11f0bb9b2f99b8ab0abe@elegantspins.p.tawkto.email>
To: V1746582612958357 <mbarrientes36@gmail.com>

##- Please type your reply above this line -##

Dear Player,

Your withdrawal is now being processed. It should take 2 to 4 hours at most to reach you.

Thank you for your patience and for playing with us. If you have any questions in the meantime,
just reply to this email and we’ll be happy to help.

Best regards,

Alex
ElegantSpins Support

Message your customers with tawk.to - it's Free!

Mari B <mbarrientes36@gmail.com> Wed, Sep 10, 2025 at 1:11 PM
To: Elegantspins <tickets+6c5a3ca08ddc11f0bb9b2fa9b8ab0abe@elegantspins.p.tawkto.email>

Hello,
| am following up on my withdrawal being processed? Based on your the email it says 2-4 hours? | still haven’t received
not received my winnings. This is the second notification | have received stating my withdrawal will be processed. Can |

please have an update?

Maria Barrientes

On Tue, Sep 9, 2025 at 7:24 PM Elegantspins <tickets@elegantspins.p.tawkto.email> wrote:

##- Please type your reply above this line -##



Dear Player,
Your withdrawal is now being processed. It should take 2 to 4 hours at most to reach you.

Thank you for your patience and for playing with us. If you have any questions in the meantime,
just reply to this email and we’ll be happy to help.

Best regards,

Alex
ElegantSpins Support

Message your customers with tawk.to - it's Free!



